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9th International Meeting Briz - Ivan "The Roshav" Stoychev
Burgas, 6. - 8.10.2023

Event 14 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
7.10.2023 г. - 10:09 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

18 years and older

1. Cristian-Sebastian DAMASCHIN 18 DGeTS 4:07.66 629
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:29.09 30.64 250m: 2:32.15 31.47 350m: 3:36.45 32.11

100m: 58.45 30.24 200m: 2:00.68 31.59 300m: 3:04.34 32.19 400m: 4:07.66 31.21

2. Vladislav BOLGAR 19 Moldova 4:17.28 561
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:32.75 32.63 250m: 2:39.01 32.99 350m: 3:44.81 33.02

100m: 1:00.12 31.69 200m: 2:06.02 33.27 300m: 3:11.79 32.78 400m: 4:17.28 32.47

3. Aleksandar BOZHILOV 18 Levent SC 4:18.97 550
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:32.89 32.40 250m: 2:39.49 33.52 350m: 3:46.99 33.79

100m: 1:00.49 31.71 200m: 2:05.97 33.08 300m: 3:13.20 33.71 400m: 4:18.97 31.98

DSQ Ilyas AHMEDZYANOV 18 Briz 4:34.09
FS

50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:40.31 35.16 250m: 2:51.34 35.09 350m: 4:00.99 34.44
100m: 1:05.15 34.03 200m: 2:16.25 35.94 300m: 3:26.55 35.21 400m: 4:34.09 33.10

15 - 17 years

1. Chirill CHIRSANOV 16 Tiraspol 3:52.92 756
50m: 26.15 26.15 150m: 1:24.57 29.48 250m: 2:24.65 29.85 350m: 3:24.48 29.48

100m: 55.09 28.94 200m: 1:54.80 30.23 300m: 2:55.00 30.35 400m: 3:52.92 28.44

2. Deyvid NAYDENOV 16 Aquazard 3:53.92 747
50m: 27.00 27.00 150m: 1:26.02 29.76 250m: 2:25.43 29.56 350m: 3:25.42 30.02

100m: 56.26 29.26 200m: 1:55.87 29.85 300m: 2:55.40 29.97 400m: 3:53.92 28.50

3. Aleks NAYDENOV 16 Aquazard 3:59.15 699
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:27.33 30.16 250m: 2:27.92 30.32 350m: 3:29.60 31.28

100m: 57.17 30.01 200m: 1:57.60 30.27 300m: 2:58.32 30.40 400m: 3:59.15 29.55

4. Dmitrii CULIOMZA 15 Moldova 4:04.39 655
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:27.91 30.41 250m: 2:30.16 31.39 350m: 3:33.75 31.68

100m: 57.50 30.14 200m: 1:58.77 30.86 300m: 3:02.07 31.91 400m: 4:04.39 30.64

5. Ilia DEMIANOV 15 Tiraspol 4:10.82 605
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:30.78 31.91 250m: 2:35.34 32.09 350m: 3:39.59 32.11

100m: 58.87 30.98 200m: 2:03.25 32.47 300m: 3:07.48 32.14 400m: 4:10.82 31.23

6. Ivailo MILEV 15 Delfin Varna 4:15.22 575
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:33.02 32.82 250m: 2:39.52 33.09 350m: 3:44.46 32.28

100m: 1:00.20 31.47 200m: 2:06.43 33.41 300m: 3:12.18 32.66 400m: 4:15.22 30.76

7. Dmitrii MACOVEI 15 Tiraspol 4:15.85 570
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:34.22 32.80 250m: 2:39.60 33.25 350m: 3:45.11 32.50

100m: 1:01.42 32.25 200m: 2:06.35 32.13 300m: 3:12.61 33.01 400m: 4:15.85 30.74

8. Ivan DANCO 15 Tiraspol 4:18.63 552
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:31.82 32.31 250m: 2:38.56 33.44 350m: 3:45.67 33.46

100m: 59.51 31.38 200m: 2:05.12 33.30 300m: 3:12.21 33.65 400m: 4:18.63 32.96

9. Atill PRINCOV 16 Moldova 4:18.69 552
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:33.26 32.04 250m: 2:39.68 33.47 350m: 3:46.84 33.60

100m: 1:01.22 31.98 200m: 2:06.21 32.95 300m: 3:13.24 33.56 400m: 4:18.69 31.85

10. Steliqn MIRCHEV 16 Beroe 4:21.89 532
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:34.73 33.59 250m: 2:41.93 33.54 350m: 3:49.72 34.12

100m: 1:01.14 32.13 200m: 2:08.39 33.66 300m: 3:15.60 33.67 400m: 4:21.89 32.17

11. Timur RAETCHII 15 Tiraspol 4:22.29 529
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:36.49 33.28 250m: 2:43.38 33.35 350m: 3:50.08 33.35

100m: 1:03.21 33.03 200m: 2:10.03 33.54 300m: 3:16.73 33.35 400m: 4:22.29 32.21
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Event 14, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

12. Nikita ROGOLSKI 17 DGeTS 4:22.90 526
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:34.90 33.37 250m: 2:41.25 33.01 350m: 3:49.77 34.79

100m: 1:01.53 32.37 200m: 2:08.24 33.34 300m: 3:14.98 33.73 400m: 4:22.90 33.13

13. Stanislav BRAGARENCO 15 Tiraspol 4:24.83 514
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:37.29 33.83 250m: 2:44.73 33.84 350m: 3:52.63 34.03

100m: 1:03.46 33.10 200m: 2:10.89 33.60 300m: 3:18.60 33.87 400m: 4:24.83 32.20

14. Shenol AHMEDOV 15 Briz 4:32.30 473
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:38.98 34.07 250m: 2:47.59 34.48 350m: 3:57.78 35.19

100m: 1:04.91 33.67 200m: 2:13.11 34.13 300m: 3:22.59 35.00 400m: 4:32.30 34.52

15. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 16 Sprint 4:36.07 454
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:40.49 34.62 250m: 2:50.72 35.06 350m: 4:02.13 35.74

100m: 1:05.87 33.84 200m: 2:15.66 35.17 300m: 3:26.39 35.67 400m: 4:36.07 33.94

16. Ivan NENKOV 15 Invictus 4:37.29 448
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:38.01 35.47 250m: 2:50.85 35.97 350m: 4:03.18 35.23

100m: 1:02.54 33.10 200m: 2:14.88 36.87 300m: 3:27.95 37.10 400m: 4:37.29 34.11

17. Mihail GEORGIEV 17 Briz 4:40.91 431
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:39.65 34.37 250m: 2:50.77 36.05 350m: 4:04.38 36.70

100m: 1:05.28 33.84 200m: 2:14.72 35.07 300m: 3:27.68 36.91 400m: 4:40.91 36.53

18. Dimitar PORYAZOV 16 Briz 4:44.46 415
50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:40.77 35.02 250m: 2:53.15 36.26 350m: 4:07.21 36.97

100m: 1:05.75 34.08 200m: 2:16.89 36.12 300m: 3:30.24 37.09 400m: 4:44.46 37.25

19. Gebrial PETKOV 15 Aquazard 4:45.62 410
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:44.01 36.80 250m: 2:58.80 37.01 350m: 4:11.90 35.75

100m: 1:07.21 35.23 200m: 2:21.79 37.78 300m: 3:36.15 37.35 400m: 4:45.62 33.72

20. Valentin TRIFONOV 15 Briz 4:58.37 359
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 250m: 3:03.28 31.58 350m: 4:21.22 39.19

100m: 200m: 2:31.70 300m: 3:42.03 38.75 400m: 4:58.37 37.15

13 - 14 years

1. Chirill CERTICOVTEV 14 Tiraspol 4:30.82 481
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:35.88 33.68 250m: 2:45.83 34.93 350m: 3:57.06 35.65

100m: 1:02.20 32.92 200m: 2:10.90 35.02 300m: 3:21.41 35.58 400m: 4:30.82 33.76

2. Matvei VASALATII 14 Tiraspol 4:33.06 469
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:38.97 34.37 250m: 2:48.47 34.94 350m: 3:59.14 35.26

100m: 1:04.60 33.61 200m: 2:13.53 34.56 300m: 3:23.88 35.41 400m: 4:33.06 33.92

3. Luca OLARESCU 14 DGeTS 4:40.61 432
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:42.03 35.85 250m: 2:53.90 35.75 350m: 4:05.95 36.12

100m: 1:06.18 34.79 200m: 2:18.15 36.12 300m: 3:29.83 35.93 400m: 4:40.61 34.66

4. Aleksandar ILIEV 14 Levent SC 4:41.42 429
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:38.40 35.25 250m: 2:52.18 36.65 350m: 4:06.89 37.63

100m: 1:03.15 33.61 200m: 2:15.53 37.13 300m: 3:29.26 37.08 400m: 4:41.42 34.53

5. Atanas ANGARSKI 14 Sprint 4:43.91 417
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:43.58 36.48 250m: 2:56.48 36.45 350m: 4:09.96 36.62

100m: 1:07.10 35.73 200m: 2:20.03 36.45 300m: 3:33.34 36.86 400m: 4:43.91 33.95

6. Daniel MARKOV 13 Chernomorets 4:46.39 407
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:41.26 35.61 250m: 2:54.98 36.95 350m: 4:09.96 37.65

100m: 1:05.65 34.36 200m: 2:18.03 36.77 300m: 3:32.31 37.33 400m: 4:46.39 36.43

7. Vladislav DERMENDZHIEV 13 Sprint 4:49.66 393
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:44.83 36.71 250m: 2:58.44 36.48 350m: 4:14.39 38.06

100m: 1:08.12 35.74 200m: 2:21.96 37.13 300m: 3:36.33 37.89 400m: 4:49.66 35.27

8. Pavel GORANOV 13 Aquazard 4:54.41 374
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:44.62 37.01 250m: 3:00.92 38.27 350m: 4:17.00 38.01

100m: 1:07.61 35.74 200m: 2:22.65 38.03 300m: 3:38.99 38.07 400m: 4:54.41 37.41
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9. Danu MUNTEANU 13 Moldova 4:57.06 364
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:45.80 37.85 250m: 3:03.04 38.69 350m: 4:19.41 38.03

100m: 1:07.95 36.16 200m: 2:24.35 38.55 300m: 3:41.38 38.34 400m: 4:57.06 37.65

10. Anton TINCU 14 DGeTS 5:00.79 351
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:47.67 38.05 250m: 3:06.16 39.39 350m: 4:23.49 38.15

100m: 1:09.62 36.94 200m: 2:26.77 39.10 300m: 3:45.34 39.18 400m: 5:00.79 37.30

11. Elisei CEBOTARI 13 DGeTS 5:04.63 338
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:50.09 39.44 250m: 3:08.80 39.47 350m: 4:26.51 38.63

100m: 1:10.65 37.08 200m: 2:29.33 39.24 300m: 3:47.88 39.08 400m: 5:04.63 38.12

12. Boris RASHEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:05.00 337
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:48.34 38.63 250m: 3:08.18 40.30 350m: 4:28.32 39.56

100m: 1:09.71 36.94 200m: 2:27.88 39.54 300m: 3:48.76 40.58 400m: 5:05.00 36.68

13. Roman TZVETKOV 13 Delfin Varna 5:06.11 333
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:49.48 38.78 250m: 3:09.15 40.06 350m: 4:28.84 39.82

100m: 1:10.70 37.59 200m: 2:29.09 39.61 300m: 3:49.02 39.87 400m: 5:06.11 37.27

14. Daniel SAMOKOVAREV 14 Sprint 5:20.34 290
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:54.19 41.21 250m: 3:16.33 41.27 350m: 4:41.27 43.06

100m: 1:12.98 38.92 200m: 2:35.06 40.87 300m: 3:58.21 41.88 400m: 5:20.34 39.07

15. Zdravko KARAVALCHEV 13 Briz 5:29.49 267
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:59.88 41.87 250m: 3:23.11 41.92 350m: 4:47.96 42.12

100m: 1:18.01 42.16 200m: 2:41.19 41.31 300m: 4:05.84 42.73 400m: 5:29.49 41.53

16. Kristian PANCEV 13 Briz 5:44.90 233
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:06.83 44.30 250m: 3:36.37 45.06 350m: 5:05.26 44.84

100m: 1:22.53 45.05 200m: 2:51.31 44.48 300m: 4:20.42 44.05 400m: 5:44.90 39.64

17. Ivan YANEV 13 Briz 5:58.16 208
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:08.70 45.98 250m: 3:41.08 45.92 350m: 5:12.74 46.39

100m: 1:22.72 44.17 200m: 2:55.16 46.46 300m: 4:26.35 45.27 400m: 5:58.16 45.42


